FY15 Vendor Contracts over $25,000

Vendor

360 Degree Customer Inc
Childrens Home

Halcomb Qil Co

Integrys Energy Services Inc
Kohl Wholesale

Mechanical Service Inc
MidWest Bus Sales

PSIC

Quick Electrical Contractors Inc
West Central FS Inc

West Central lllinois Spec Ed Coop

Amount

S 29,092.00
27,511.28
55,254.76
49,383.89
33,490.66
55,924.76
44,709.00
63,571.00
30,429.06
88,510.75

123,045.12

$ 600,922.28

Description of Contract

Speech Pathologist
Spec Ed Services
Diesel Fuel
Utilities
Food
Facilities Maintenance
Bus Lease
Property & Casualty Insurance
Panel Replacement/Lighting Repair
Propane
Spec Ed Services



