FY15 Vendor Contracts over \$25,000

<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description of Contract</u>
360 Degree Customer Inc	\$ 29,092.00	Speech Pathologist
Childrens Home	27,511.28	Spec Ed Services
Halcomb Oil Co	55,254.76	Diesel Fuel
Integrys Energy Services Inc	49,383.89	Utilities
Kohl Wholesale	33,490.66	Food
Mechanical Service Inc	55,924.76	Facilities Maintenance
MidWest Bus Sales	44,709.00	Bus Lease
PSIC	63,571.00	Property & Casualty Insurance
Quick Electrical Contractors Inc	30,429.06	Panel Replacement/Lighting Repair
West Central FS Inc	88,510.75	Propane
West Central Illinois Spec Ed Coop	123,045.12	Spec Ed Services
	\$ 600,922.28	